Suppliers of Goods & Services over €20,000 Q3 2023

Active Electrical/Norman Glynn Electrical Limited Total
Burke Bros Joinery Ltd. Total

Besure Building & Property Maintenance Limited
D & M Truck Engineering Ltd Total

Datapac Ltd. Total

Edward O'Loughlin Total

Motum Transport Ltd Total

ORI Recruitment Ltd Total

Parfit Ltd Total

Petrogas Group Ltd Applegreen Total

Tapeford Ltd. Total

Viridian Energia Total

Roadmaster Caravans limited Total

Electrical Maintenane/Alarm Maintenance
Installation of Fire Doors
Refurbishment Works

Vehicle Maintenance

Managed Print/Helpdesk Support
General Maintenance/Refurb works
Contract Transport Services
Recruitment Services

New Bus/Bus Modifications

Vehicle Fuel

Property Rental

Electricity Supply

Portacabin Rentals/Installations

€25,833.35
€71,538.30
€42,800.00
€21,462.47
€31,552.24
€26,083.00
€42,700.00
€30,778.20
€113,551.50
€38,039.83
€24,600.00
€32,507.34
€30,690.57




