Suppliers of Goods & Services over €20,000 Q3 2023

Name	Description	Total
Active Electrical/Norman Glynn Electrical Limited Total	Electrical Maintenane/Alarm Maintenance	€25,833.35
Burke Bros Joinery Ltd. Total	Installation of Fire Doors	€71,538.30
Besure Building & Property Maintenance Limited	Refurbishment Works	€42,800.00
D & M Truck Engineering Ltd Total	Vehicle Maintenance	€21,462.47
Datapac Ltd. Total	Managed Print/Helpdesk Support	€31,552.24
Edward O'Loughlin Total	General Maintenance/Refurb works	€26,083.00
Motum Transport Ltd Total	Contract Transport Services	€42,700.00
ORI Recruitment Ltd Total	Recruitment Services	€30,778.20
Parfit Ltd Total	New Bus/Bus Modifications	€113,551.50
Petrogas Group Ltd Applegreen Total	Vehicle Fuel	€38,039.83
Tapeford Ltd. Total	Property Rental	€24,600.00
Viridian Energia Total	Electricity Supply	€32,507.34
Roadmaster Caravans limited Total	Portacabin Rentals/Installations	€30,690.57